Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

1,551

1,533

R$
7,921.00

12-04-2017

12-04-2017

12-04-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
REPAROS E
MELHORIAS NAS
INSTALACOES
ELETRICAS,
DESTINADA AO
PREDIO DA
SECRETARIA
MUNICIPAL DE
EDUCACAO-
SEMED.




